
Contact PSO
Contact Information for the Protocol Support Office (PSO)

 

Protocol Support Office General Mailbox:       nciprotocolsupportoffice@mail.nih.gov

Galina Belova  belovaga@mail.nih.gov
Kelly Bryant  kelly.bryant@nih.gov
Michelle Capozzoli   michelle.capozzoli@nih.gov
Claudia Chambers   claudia.chambers@nih.gov
Natalia Girard   natalia.girard@nih.gov
Rachel Goldberg   rachel.goldberg@nih.gov
Iris Greenspan   iris.greenspan@nih.gov
Stephanie Jacobs   stephanie.jacobs@nih.gov
Stacie Jeter  stacie.jeter@nih.gov
Simone John  johnsi@mail.nih.gov
Krisana Lee   krisana.lee@nih.gov
Sae-Jin Lee   saejin.lee@nih.gov
Nancy Mansell  manselln@mail.nih.gov
Helen Maurer   helen.maurer@nih.gov
Sara Neugroschl   sara.neugroschl@nih.gov
Rashmika Patel  patelra@mail.nih.gov
Alicia Peluso  alicia.peluso@nih.gov
Syeda Raza   syeda.raza@nih.gov
Jennifer Reyes  jennifer.reyes@nih.gov
Hirity Shimellis   hirity.shimellis@nih.gov
Elena Tassi    elena.tassi@nih.gov
Caitlin Travis   caitlin.travis@nih.gov
Natalie Washington   natalie.washington@nih.gov
Aisha Wellington  wellingtonan@mail.nih.gov
Amanda Wingate   amanda.wingate@nih.gov
Liz Yakim   liz.yakim@nih.gov

Protocol Support Office FAX number: (301) 480-5163 

Addresses and Directions

Mailing Address (U.S. Postal Service):
Protocol Support Office
11400 Rockville Pike, Suite 700, MSC 9171
Rockville, MD 20892-9171

Mailing Address (Courier/Delivery Services):
Protocol Support Office
11400 Rockville Pike, Suite 700
Rockville, MD 20892

Directions to the Office by Car:

For directions to the office, please click here.

Parking:

A public parking garage and metered street parking is available.

Directions to the Office by Shuttle:

A direct express shuttle operates between the NIH campus (from the front of Building 31) and the Rockwall Building (11400 Rockville Pike).

Click here to view the NIH orange line shuttle schedule between NIH-Rockwall.

Visiting the NIH Bethesda Campus:

Click here for NIH Bethesda campus visitor information.
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